
Event 108

24 MAR 2024 - 10:02

Women's Synchronized 3m Springboard Final

World Aquatics Diving World Cup 2024

Berlin (GER)

21 - 24 March

Detailed Results

   
 Rank Name

NAT
Code

Dive
No

DD
Judge's Score

E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5

Dive
Points

Round
Rank

Total
Points

Ovrl
Rk

Points
BehindE5 E6

1 COOK Kassidy

BACON Sarah

USA 201B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 49.80  1 49.80 1  8.0 8.0

301B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 50.40  1 100.20 1  8.5 8.0

405B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 63.90  4 164.10 1  7.0 7.0

107B 3.1 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 71.61  1 235.71 1  7.5 7.0

5152B 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 67.50  3 303.21 1  7.0 6.5

2 KEENEY Maddison

SMITH Anabelle

AUS 201B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 46.80  =3 46.80 =3 3.008.0 8.0

301B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 48.00  =2 94.80 3 5.407.5 8.0

405B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 64.80  3 159.60 3 4.507.0 7.0

107B 3.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 66.03  2 225.63 3 10.087.0 7.0

5152B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 71.10  1 296.73 2 6.487.5 8.0

3 MEW JENSEN Scarlett

HARPER Yasmin

GBR 201B 2.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 49.20  2 49.20 2 0.607.5 7.5

301B 2.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 48.00  =2 97.20 2 3.007.5 8.0

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 66.60  =1 163.80 2 0.307.0 7.0

405B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 63.90  3 227.70 2 8.016.0 5.5

107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 67.89  2 295.59 3 7.626.5 6.5

4 PELLACANI Chiara

BERTOCCHI Elena

ITA 401B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 46.80  =3 46.80 =3 3.008.0 7.5

301B 2.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 45.60  4 92.40 4 7.807.5 7.5

5152B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 66.60  =1 159.00 4 5.107.0 7.0

107B 3.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 61.38  4 220.38 4 15.336.0 5.5

205B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 62.10  4 282.48 4 20.736.0 5.5

5 ROTHER Jana Lisa

OETTINGHAUS Saskia

GER 201B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 40.80  5 40.80 5 9.005.5 5.5

301B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 41.40  5 82.20 5 18.007.0 7.0

5152B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 62.10  5 144.30 5 19.806.5 6.5

107B 3.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 59.52  5 203.82 5 31.896.0 5.5

405B 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 59.40  5 263.22 5 39.996.0 5.5

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty

En Execution judge number for each diver No. Number

Ovrl Rk Overall rank Sn Synchronisation judge number
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